
Hallenspielplan  Meiningen, Multi-Halle  ( 421017 )
Moritz-Seebeck-Allee 6
98617   Meiningen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.11.2023 14:00

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HV 90 Artern

18:8

22:21

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00

16:00

ROLmJB

ROLF

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Suhl

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

23:32

23:31

Sa. 25.11.2023 13:30

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Ilm-Kreis

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

26:33

28:28

So. 03.12.2023 14:00 ROLmJB ESV Lok Meiningen SG Saalfeld...lankenburg 13:30

So. 04.02.2024 14:00

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLF

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

Arnstädter HC

HV 90 Artern

32:21

22:14

So. 18.02.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLM

ROLF

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSC Erfurt II (a.K.)

SV T&C Behr...n/Sonn. II

HSG Werratal 05 II

31:32

28:25

24:25

So. 25.02.2024 14:00

16:00

ROLmJC

ROLF

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSG Suhl

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

25:27

24:19

So. 03.03.2024 14:00

16:00

ROLmJB

ROLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSV Weimar

SV Petkus W...rnroda II

14:14

32:18

So. 07.04.2024 16:00 ROLM ESV Lok Meiningen HSG Werratal 05 II 22:16

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

12:30

12:55

13:20

13:45

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ROLmJC

ESV Lok Meiningen

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSV Weimar

HSG Suhl

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa (a.K.)

HSV Weimar

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa (a.K.)

HSG Suhl

HSV Weimar

ESV Lok Meiningen

HSV Weimar

ESV Lok Meiningen

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa (a.K.)

SV Petkus W...-Farnroda

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa (a.K.)

ESV Lok Meiningen

4:6

3:5

7:6

11:2

10:14

11:11

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 16:00 ROLM ESV Lok Meiningen Sonneberger HV II 20:29

So. 05.05.2024 14:00

16:00

ROLF

ROLM

ESV Lok Meiningen

ESV Lok Meiningen

Nordhäuser SV

SG Suhl/Goldlauter II

22:25

27:40


